
BOSS 21 June 2025 @Caliente
NOVICE DIVISION - FINAL

N
ic

k

Vi
vi

G
X

Pa
la

sh

Sz
ab

in
a

C
ou

nt
: 1

st

C
ou

nt
: 1

st
 - 

2n
d

C
ou

nt
: 1

st
 - 

3r
d

C
ou

nt
: 1

st
 - 

4t
h

C
ou

nt
: 1

st
 - 

5t
h

C
ou

nt
: 1

st
 - 

6t
h

C
ou

nt
: 1

st
 - 

7t
h

C
ou

nt
: 1

st
 - 

8t
h

C
ou

nt
: 1

st
 - 

9t
h

C
ou

nt
: 1

st
 - 

10
th

RANK NAMES of CONTESTANTS RANKING COUNT OF RANKINGS FINAL RANKING

1
2
3
4
5
6

166

167

172

171

168

165

MJ Toolseram & Shen Ow

Joshua Koh & Janvi Aswani

Kelvin Mok & Jadyn Chua

Aaron Chang & Lim Shan Zee

Alvin Foo & Meara Natalie 

Geet Geet & Asef Purwanti

667

670

672

664

663

671

4 1 1 1 5 3 3 3 4 5 5 5 5 5 5
2 5 2 2 3 3 4 4 5 5 5 5 5 5
1 3 4 3 2 1 2 4 5 5 5 5 5 5 5
3 4 5 6 1 1 1 2 3 4 5 5 5 5 5
5 2 6 5 4 1 1 2 4 5 5 5 5 5
6 6 3 4 6 1 2 2 5 5 5 5 5

1
2
3
4
5
6

Do not override formulas in this table!
Form capacity: Maximum 25 judges and 20 Final participants

Bachata Dance Council

Witness(es):
Michael, Ashish


