

BOSS 21 June 2025 @Caliente

NOVICE DIVISION - FINAL



Nick	Vivi	GX	Palash	Szabina
------	------	----	--------	---------

Count: 1st
 Count: 1st - 2nd
 Count: 1st - 3rd
 Count: 1st - 4th
 Count: 1st - 5th
 Count: 1st - 6th
 Count: 1st - 7th
 Count: 1st - 8th
 Count: 1st - 9th
 Count: 1st - 10th

RANK	NAMES of CONTESTANTS				RANKING					
1	166	MJ Toolseram &	667	Shen Ow	4	1	1	1	5	
2	167	Joshua Koh &	670	Janvi Aswani	2	5	2	2	3	
3	172	Kelvin Mok &	672	Jadyn Chua	1	3	4	3	2	
4	171	Aaron Chang &	664	Lim Shan Zee	3	4	5	6	1	
5	168	Alvin Foo &	663	Meara Natalie	5	2	6	5	4	
6	165	Geet Geet &	671	Asef Purwanti	6	6	3	4	6	

COUNT OF RANKINGS									
3	3	3	4	5	5	5	5	5	5
	3	4	4	5	5	5	5	5	5
1	2	4	5	5	5	5	5	5	5
1	1	2	3	4	5	5	5	5	5
	1	1	2	4	5	5	5	5	5
		1	2	2	5	5	5	5	5

FINAL RANKING
1
2
3
4
5
6

Do not override formulas in this table!

Form capacity: Maximum 25 judges and 20 Final participants

Witness(es):

Michael, Ashish